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ORDER FORM FOR SPARE PARTS
[to be filled in by the Client] 

	Company's data:
(name, address, tax identification number)
	




	
Machine Model::

	

	
Machine serial number:

	

	Year of production:
	

	
Ordering person: (Name and surname, phone number)

	

	
	PART NAME
	PART NUMBER*
	QTY

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	


* please enter the correct part number that is given in the catalog                                                               

Note: A correctly completed service form should be sent to the e-mail address: serwis@evend.com.pl

…………………………………… .......
(date, signature and stamp)

	CONTACT US
PRODUCER:
EBA Sp. z o.o. ul. Popiełuszki 86
38-401 Krosno
TAX ID: PL684-251-21-23
+48 13 42 003 53
+48 515 358 966
	WRITE TO US
serwis@evend.com.pl
sprzedaz@evend.com.pl
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